Sr.No Student Name

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

lof 4

ADWAIT RAKUMAR

BHOSALE..

AHER SNEHAL KIRAN

ALI NAZEER..

ANARASE CHETANA

UDAY

ANDHALE SAYALI

ANKUSH

ATKARE SANSKRUTI

SAKHARAM

AUTI ADITYA SANJAY

AVACHAT NANDITA
UMASHANKAR

BADGUJAR YASH

SUNIL

BANSODE MAYURI

MANIK

BHAGAT SWARAJ

ANAND

BHOSALE PAWANRAJE
NAVALCHAND

BHURE SUDARSHAN

MAROTI

CHAMALWAD
PRATHMESH MAROTI

CHIDRAWAR SHREYA

SANJAY

CHOUDHARI MRUNAL

VINAYAK

DAHIRE VISHWAJEET

BALASAHEB

DERE AASTHA VINOD

ESHIKA NILESH

JAYALWAL ..

GADKARI ATHARV

PARAG

GAIKE PRERNA
SAMBSADASHIV

GAVHANE SAMIDHA

VIJAY
GOLWELKAR

ANUSHREE RAJARAM
JADHAV SAYALI

NANASAHEB

JAGTAP GHANSHAM

SUNIL

JOSHI SIDDHI SURESH

KALBANDE VEDANT

DNYANOBA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026

For Course: B.Tech.(Instrumentation & Control)

Mother Name

VAISHALI

SHOBHA

JASMIN

SIMA

USHA

KAVITA

VAISHALI

ANJALI

VAISHALI

RESHMA

RESHMA

SONALI

ARCHANA

SHAHUBAI

SARIKA

AWANTI

MEERA

JYOTI

RADHIKA

MONIKA

ARCHANA

RUPALI

MEDHA

SHITAL

PALLAVI

PALLAVI

REKHA

KALE PAVAN BHAGAT VIJAYMALA

KAMBLE CHAITANYA PADMINI

VITTHAL

Birth
Date

21 Mar
2007

19 Jan
2008

23 Dec
2007

15 Nov
2007

21 Apr
2007

09 Jul
2006

10 Jul
2007

22 Aug
2007

20 Dec
2006

12 Aug
2007

07 Sep
2007

15Jun
2007

04 Jan
2008

04 May
2006

30 Aug
2007

15 Oct
2007

23 Sep
2007

26 Nov
2006

28 Oct
2007

29 Aug
2007

26 Apr
2007

15 Feb
2007

23 Mar
2007

13 Jul
2006

04 Oct
2006

04 Oct
2007

03 Aug
2007

25Jun
2007

16 Nov
2006

Year

1

Eligibility No

12025239925

12025239924

12025239909

12025239899

12025239911

12025239905

12025239916

12025239957

12025239943

12025239930

12025239901

12025239947

12025239897

12025239950

12025239932

12025239951

12025239920

12025239937

12025239933

12025239921

12025239931

12025239910

12025239934

12025239914

12025239926

12025239954

12025239939

12025239900

12025239928

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

List ID

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

PRN

311772571634

311772571661

311772571626

311772571621

311772571627

311772571624

311772571657

311772571678

311772571643

311772571664

311772571622

311772571645

311772571620

311772571674

311772571665

311772571675

311772571659

311772571640

311772571638

311772571632

311772571637

311772571654

311772571666

311772571656

311772571662

311772571680

311772571641

311772571649

311772571663

ABCID

189594169240

815793940857

560107183105

405732649815

145033831427

202554254376

347153554523

902661869438

415026329822

426380474997

732212292428

325345077782

136170964107

562499861416

684927662537

158322769983

667704365211

304733092045

346276513373

378251903061

816470728853

729181844481

495259321384

120778055695

631275652803

839657446090

567224937645

415540810535

906639516892

1/2/2026 11:17:01 AM



30

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

20f4

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech.(Instrumentation & Control)

KANHERE PRANAV
MADHAV

KANTI ROHIT ANIL

KARPE AKANKSHA
DILIPRAO

KASHYAPPANDITA ..

KOTHIMBIRE
PRUTHIVIRAJANAND

KULKARNI NARAYANI
NITIN

LAHASE YOGINI
SHIVAJ

LANDE DEVANSH
SANJAY

LOTANGANE ARYA
ATUL

MD ANAS MAQUSOOQD .

MOKASHI ANUSHKA
YOGESHWAR ..

MORE VEDANT SUNIL

MULE SHRAWANI
ONKAR

NIMISH SUDHIR
THAVRE..

PAGAR ANANT
DNYANESHWAR

PALASH NARENDRA
WAGH ..

PANDE DHANASHREE
ANILRAO

PATEKAR ADHIRAJ
GAJANAN

PATIL MANUSHREE
SUNIL

PAWAR OMKAR
CHANDRAKANT

PURTI H JAIN ..

RATHOD TANMAY
MANQOJ

SANAP JAGRUTI
JAGANNATH

SHELKE VAISHNAVI
SHRIKRISHNA

SHINDE SANCHITA
VINAYAK

SHINDE VITTHAL
KESHAV

SHINDE YASHASHREE
ARVIND

SNEHA SACHIN
SHINDE . .

SOLANKE GAURI
KISHOR

SUMAN MAYURI
SHANKAR

MEENAKSHI

SUVARNA

SANGITA

ANU

ANITA

GIRIJA

CHHAYABAI

BHAVANA

ASHWINI

NAZNEEN

MAYURA

ASHA

LATA

SUPRIYA

SAPNA

UJWALA

GITA

ANITA

BHARTI

SUNITA

SEEMA

NIKITA

PRADNYA

SAVITA

UIWALA

MIRABAI

SUREKHA

APARNA

KAVITA

MAMTA

25Jun
2006

05 May
2006

24 Sep
2007

05 Mar
2008

21 Jun
2007

13 Oct
2007

05 Aug
2006

23 Sep
2006

21 Nov
2007

21 Jul
2006

13Mar
2007

11 Feb
2007

10 Aug
2007

20 Sep
2007

08 Sep
2006

25 Dec
2005

20 Oct
2006

27 Nov
2006

06 Sep
2006

16 Oct
2006

13 Dec
2006

18 Mar
2006

08 Mar
2007

10 Jun
2007

22 Jun
2007

07 Jun
2006

15 Dec
2007

21 Oct
2007

19 Sep
2007

15 Nov
2006

1

12025239929

12025239946

12025239935

12025239952

12025239941

12025239956

12025239942

12025239945

12025239955

12025239923

12025239922

12025239912

12025239919

12025239904

12025239917

12025239953

12025239938

12025239906

12025239940

12025239958

12025239927

12025239896

12025239918

12025239908

12025239907

12025239915

12025239936

12025239898

12025239913

12025239903

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137485

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

311772571636

311772571672

311772571639

311772571679

311772571642

311772571681

311772571670

311772571644

311772571677

311772571633

311772571660

311772571655

311772571631

311772571651

311772571630

311772571676

311772571668

311772571652

311772571669

311772571682

311772571635

311772571647

311772571658

311772571653

311772571625

311772571629

311772571667

311772571648

311772571628

311772571623

464841456638

523104812339

515181466920

540326510467

196861146761

649599097188

401942581610

603186515951

229950282628

808453328611

603753265911

542309447414

380689846508

796513854566

948934274337

798380310112

907996285822

458211518867

574451030695

948882459282

567284875922

942716818446

401983872913

955641029160

268607376630

163435878966

231730655796

832813222271

916448119211

611368129410

1/2/2026 11:17:01 AM



60

61

62

63

30f 4

SYED DAYYAN ..

TINGRE VARADA
SANTOSH

VAISHNAVI ANAND
PATIL ..

VALEKARRIYA
RAVINDRA

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech.(Instrumentation & Control)

HAJEERA
BEGUM
VIJAYANTA
VANDANA

SWATI

20 Nov 1 12025239948
2007

17 Jun 1 12025239944
2005

11 May 1 12025239949
2007

29 Mar 1 12025239902
2007

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

T231137484

311772571673

311772571671

311772571646

311772571650

850158575543

452829208095

522858993795

784476714752

1/2/2026 11:17:01 AM



Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2025-2026
For Course: B.Tech.(Instrumentation & Control)

Sr.No Student Name

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

40f 4

BANSODE PRACHI
SADANAND

DHANURE ARPITA
KALYANRAO

GANGTHADE
PARAMESHWAR
BASWARAJ

JADHAV NITIN PRAVIN

KADAM TANISHKA
PRAKASH

KHANDEKAR OM
VIJAY

MAYURESH BANSODE .

PAGAR MAYURESH
ANIL

SHINDE POOJA SANDIP

SHIRUDE SIDDHANT
GANESH

WADEKAR SHRIKAR
SHIRISH

Mother Name

ASHA

SUCHITA

RAJSHREE

SANGITA

VANITA

ARCHANA

VAISHALI

ANITA

VIJAYA

VANDANA

SUVARNA

Birth
Date

08 Mar
2006

25 Feb
2006

15 Jul
2006

29 Dec
2005

05 Nov
2005

01 May
2006

19 Dec
2005

13Feb
2006

13 May
2006

16 Nov
2001

27 Jul
2004

Year

Eligibility No
12025239960
12025239967

12025239965

12025239966
12025239963
12025239964
12025239961
12025239969
12025239968
12025239959

12025239962

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

List ID

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

T231137486

PRN

311772571683

311772571692

311772571691

311772571686

311772571690

311772571685

311772571689

311772571693

311772571687

311772571688

311772571684

ABCID

601505787119

161394260560

219454243337

686902636632

992982441514

669904435425

763233487742

729627471578

180831534547

479747036061

237466526059

1/2/2026 11:17:01 AM



